
 

  
 
 
 

 

IMSA Channel List         7/11/2024 

Canadian Tire Motorsports Park 120   
 
 

Channel 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
15 
18 
29 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

This is subject to change 

Official 
 
 Description 
World Feed 
Timing Results Overall 1 
Timing Results Overall 2 
Timing Results by Class 
Timing Results by Class 
Timing Results by Class 
Track Weather 
Weather Radar 
Car Tracker  
Michelin #22 
Toyota #50 
Timing Quad 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Frequency 
79 
85 
93 
99 

105 
111 
117 
123 
129 
159 
177 
219 

 


