

IMSA Channel List

/

7/11/2024

Canadian Tire Motorsports Park 120 Official

Channel	Description	Frequency
2	World Feed	79
3	Timing Results Overall 1	85
4	Timing Results Overall 2	93
5	Timing Results by Class	99
6	Timing Results by Class	105
7	Timing Results by Class	111
8	Track Weather	117
9	Weather Radar	123
10	Car Tracker	129
15	Michelin #22	159
18	Toyota #50	177
29	Timing Quad	219

This is subject to change

